Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/24/2015 9:44:54 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 05

General

$21,707,305.00
$43,229.14
$15,386,484.01
$133,978.35
$37,270,996.50

$19,273,463.08
$4,274,813.63
$3,080,841.94
$2,369,871.33
$1,116,509.83
$0.00
$98,953.58
$336,224.86
$30,550,678.25

$372,727.02
$4,057,700.44
($3,684,973.42)

$3,035,344.83
$20,359,014.00
$23,394,358.83

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,918,985.43
$1,605,479.30
$47,455.80
$4,571,920.53

$1,649,650.66
$471,879.54
$42,326.83
$2,551,052.72
$77,419.57
$0.00

$0.00
$304,002.04
$5,096,331.36

$861,005.38
$194,232.98
$666,772.40

$142,361.57
$2,421,864.32
$2,564,225.89

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$3.61
$0.00
$3.61

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,285,923.90
$0.00
$3,285,923.90

$3,285,923.90
$0.00
$3,285,923.90

$3.61
$1,909,782.03
$1,909,785.64

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$311,421.88
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$311,421.88

$162,385.82
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$44,733.67
$0.00

$0.00
$207,119.49

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$104,302.39
$879,571.78
$983,874.17

$0.00
$0.00
$414,698.89
$0.00
$414,698.89

$71,256.16
$77,548.85
$6,456.53
$2,959.34
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$128,886.10
$287,106.98

$15,048.74
$31,042.16
($16,893.42)

$110,698.49
$354,264.27
$464,962.76

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$22,018,726.88
$2,962,214.57
$17,406,665.81
$181,434.15
$42,569,041.41

$21,156,755.72
$4,824,242.02
$3,129,625.30
$4,923,883.39
$1,193,929.40
$44,733.67
$3,384,877.48
$769,113.00
$39,427,159.98

$4,534,705.04
$4,283,875.58
$250,829.46

$3,392,710.89
$25,924,496.40
$29,317,207.29
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