## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 05

041 - Lee County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$21,707,305.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$311,421.88	\$0.00	\$22,018,726.88
Federal Sources	\$43,229.14	\$2,918,985.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,962,214.57
Local Sources	\$15,386,484.01	\$1,605,479.30	\$3.61	\$0.00	\$414,698.89	\$17,406,665.81
Other Sources	\$133,978.35	\$47,455.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$181,434.15
Total Revenues:	\$37,270,996.50	\$4,571,920.53	\$3.61	\$311,421.88	\$414,698.89	\$42,569,041.41
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$19,273,463.08	\$1,649,650.66	\$0.00	\$162,385.82	\$71,256.16	\$21,156,755.72
Instructional Support Services	\$4,274,813.63	\$471,879.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$77,548.85	\$4,824,242.02
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$3,080,841.94	\$42,326.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,456.53	\$3,129,625.30
Auxiliary Services	\$2,369,871.33	\$2,551,052.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,959.34	\$4,923,883.39
General Administrative Services	\$1,116,509.83	\$77,419.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,193,929.40
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$44,733.67	\$0.00	\$44,733.67
Debt Service	\$98,953.58	\$0.00	\$3,285,923.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,384,877.48
Other Expenditures	\$336,224.86	\$304,002.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$128,886.10	\$769,113.00
Total Expenditures:	\$30,550,678.25	\$5,096,331.36	\$3,285,923.90	\$207,119.49	\$287,106.98	\$39,427,159.98
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$372,727.02	\$861,005.38	\$3,285,923.90	\$0.00	\$15,048.74	\$4,534,705.04
Other Fund Uses:	\$4,057,700.44	\$194,232.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$31,942.16	\$4,283,875.58
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$3,684,973.42)	\$666,772.40	\$3,285,923.90	\$0.00	(\$16,893.42)	\$250,829.46
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$3,035,344.83	\$142,361.57	\$3.61	\$104,302.39	\$110,698.49	\$3,392,710.89
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$20,359,014.00	\$2,421,864.32	\$1,909,782.03	\$879,571.78	\$354,264.27	\$25,924,496.40
Ending Fund Balance:	\$23,394,358.83	\$2,564,225.89	\$1,909,785.64	\$983,874.17	\$464,962.76	\$29,317,207.29

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.